Plac Namn

Aldersbaserad

1 Bernice Thors

2 Reine Njord

3 Hans Andersson

4 Robin Hejdengéard
5 Bengt Lund

6 Marcus | Andersson
8 Edvin Jurmu

9 Torgny Lagerkvist
10 Hans-Erik Hansson
11 Jens Bergstrom

12 Goran Gustafsson
13 Orjan Johansson
14 Gunnar Karlsson
15 Mattias Mellqvist
16 Pontus Strom

17 Michael Haggstrom
18 Wimar Eliasson

19 Jan-Olof Bjorlin

20 Bjorn Pehrson

21 Markus Nilsson

22 Johan Estmo

22 Ralf Olofsson

24 Lennart Johnsson
25 Beppe Larsson

26 Martin Lundell

28 Lillemor Hejdengard
29 Frank Nilsson

30 Henrik Jensen

31 Kenth Bjork

33 Frank Andersson
34 Leif Orling

35 Jan Soéderlind

36 Anders Backstrom
37 Linda Carlsson

38 Bengt Klar

39 Anders Pettersson

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Strémstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK

S1

S2

29
29
29
30
34
31
36
33
31
34
32
35
31
38
33
34
39
37
37
32
39
35
39
39
36
34
38
40
35
43
39
38
41
40
49
43

54
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
65
67
67
68
68
69
70
71
71
72
73
73
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
79
80
80
81
82
82
83

27,0
29,5
30,0
30,5
30,5
31,5
32,0
32,5
32,5
33,5
33,5
34,0
34,0
34,5
35,0
35,5
35,5
36,0
36,5
36,5
37,0
37,0
37,5
38,0
38,0
38,0
38,5
38,5
38,5
39,5
40,0
40,0
40,5
41,0
41,0
41,5

Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

Aldersbaserad

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Gunela Mellgvist
Ludvig Nornes
Christer Carlsson
Albin Akesson
Hakan Fransson
Staffan Lundblad
Mikael Karlsson
Junis Karlsson
Monica Hanner

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Stromstads BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Trollhattans BGK

S1

34
43
40
48
36
47
43
36
46

S2

49
41
45
40
52
44
48
55
54

83
84
85
88
88
91
91
91
100

Snitt

41,5
42,0
42,5
44,0
44,0
45,5
45,5
45,5
50,0

Sida

2

av



